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2015 - 2016 

GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Date Opponents Time Results 
Mon., Nov. 30 @ Rancho Solano Prep 5:30 PM W, 42 - 6 

Wed., Dec. 2 @ ASU Prep 5:00 PM L, 28 - 31 

Sat., Dec. 5 @ Arizona Deaf School 2:00 PM W, 40 - 6 

Mon., Dec. 7 Mohave Accelerated 5:30 PM L, 22 - 31 

Thur.-Sat., Dec. 10-12 Roadrunner Classic @ New Mexico Deaf School     1st Place 

Tues., Dec. 15 @ Superior 5:30 PM L, 10 - 34 

Fri., Dec. 18 @ Odyssey Institute 4:00 PM L, 31 - 43 

Tues., Jan. 5 @ Tonopah Valley 5:30 PM L, 15 - 42 

Thur., Jan. 7 Mayer 5:30 PM L, 21 - 46 

Sat., Jan. 9 Arizona Deaf School – White Out 3:00 PM W, 34 - 10 

Fri., Jan. 15 Salome – Senior Night 5:30 PM L, 22 - 25 

Wed., Jan. 20 Arizona Charter 5:30 PM W, 28 - 25 

Thur., Jan. 21 Arizona College Prep 5:30 PM L, 17 - 46 

Thur.-Sat., Jan. 28-30 WSBC @ Arizona Deaf School  1st Place 

Tues., Feb. 2 Bagdad 5:30 PM W, 34 - 33 

Fri., Feb. 5 @ Mingus Mountain 5:00 PM W, 42 - 21 

                      Record: 14 - 8 
 
 
Rancho Solano Preparatory School, 9180 East Via De Ventura Boulevard, Scottsdale 85258 
ASU Preparatory Academy, 735 East Fillmore, Phoenix 85006 
Arizona School for the Deaf, 1200 West Speedway Boulevard, Tucson 85754 
New Mexico School for the Deaf, 1060 Cerrillos Road, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 
Superior Jr./Sr. High School, 100 Mary Drive, Superior 85173 
Odyssey Institute Academy, 1495 South Verrado Way, Buckeye 85326 
Tonopah Valley High School, 38201 West Indian School Road, Tonopah 85354 
Mingus Mountain Academy High School, P.O. Box 26485, Prescott Valley 86312 


